S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.220 OF 2011

MUDALIAR DAMODARAN S. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 10/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioners, let the matter be adjourned till Thursday (12.5.2011) and be listed as a fresh matter.

(Chetan Kumar) Court Master (Juginder Kaur) Court Master