SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No(s).733/2015

PARAMHANS DHANANJAY SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 26/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tarkeshwar Nath, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Kumar Tuteja, Adv.

For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

To be heard along with Civil Appeal No.5674 of 2009. No stay.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra) Assistant Registrar