

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24309/2010

OMKAR BODY BUILDERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE KHERALU NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 17054/2013

Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18775/2013

Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18777/2013

Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29720/2013

Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29721/2013

Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35137/2013

Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 07/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Charu Mathur,Adv.

Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr Vipin Nair,Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Yogamaya M.G., Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 24309/2010

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel for the petitioner to comply with the terms of the order dated 27.7.2016 of this Court in respect of Respondent No.1.

SLP(C) Nos. 17054, 18775, 18777, 29720, 29721 and 35137/2013

Files not received.

List again on 21.10.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG